Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Book block pages no.:
Paper:

Extras:

Dimension:

Cover material:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.178.10

TOTO MINI
TOTO MINI, a6 notebook, black

192

ivory offset paper 80
personal data front sheet and elastic band
9.4x14.4cm

vinyl on paper

0.14 kg

0.1468 kg

123

50

0.38 mx0.17 mx0.195 m
7.34 kg
8605025630908
482010300000

171



